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# de série Nom et prénom P/A Nation Licence FIE Points

  12 AUTRICHE                  P AUT             124
  17 BELARUS                   P BLR              90
  13 BRESIL                    P BRA             121
  18 CANADA                    P CAN              76
  41 CHILI                     P CHI              22
   4 CHINE                     P CHN             280
  29 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE        P CZE              32
   6 FRANCE                    P FRA             232
   9 GRANDE-BRETAGNE           P GBR             209
   3 ALLEMAGNE                 P GER             312
  15 HONG KONG                 P HKG             105
  21 HONGRIE                   P HUN              57
  47 IRLANDE                   P IRL               8
   1 ITALIE                    P ITA             436
   7 JAPON                     P JPN             230
  23 KAZAKHSTAN                P KAZ              48
  14 COREE                     P KOR             117
  16 MEXIQUE                   P MEX              93
  11 POLOGNE                   P POL             132
   5 RUSSIE                    P RUS             244
  25 SINGAPOUR                 P SIN              38
  10 UKRAINE                   P UKR             137
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 ITALIE ITA
32    

17 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45 V
16 CANADA CAN 38 D

9 POLOGNE POL
24    

25    
8 UKRAINE UKR

5 FRANCE FRA
28    

21 CHILI CHI 25 D
12 COREE KOR 45 V

13 MEXIQUE MEX 39 D
20 SINGAPOUR SIN 45 V

29    
4 RUSSIE RUS

3 CHINE CHN
30    

19 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V
14 HONG KONG HKG 44 D

11 BRESIL BRA 45 V
22 IRLANDE IRL 26 D

27    
6 JAPON JPN

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
26    

23    
10 AUTRICHE AUT

15 BELARUS BLR 45 V
18 HONGRIE HUN 37 D

31    
2 ALLEMAGNE GER

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
17 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 24 D

9 POLOGNE POL 45 V
8 UKRAINE UKR 44 D

5 FRANCE FRA 45 V
12 COREE KOR 26 D

20 SINGAPOUR SIN 20 D
4 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

3 CHINE CHN 36 D
19 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 45 V

11 BRESIL BRA 15 D
6 JAPON JPN 45 V

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 40 D
10 AUTRICHE AUT 45 V

15 BELARUS BLR 28 D
2 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
9 POLOGNE POL 36 D

5 FRANCE FRA 43 D
4 RUSSIE RUS 44 V

19 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 35 D
6 JAPON JPN 45 V

10 AUTRICHE AUT 27 D
2 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

1 ITALIE ITA 43 D
4 RUSSIE RUS 44 V

6 JAPON JPN 33 D
2 ALLEMAGNE GER 38 V

4 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
2 ALLEMAGNE GER 30 D

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
6 JAPON JPN 39 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

17 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 33 D
8 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

12 COREE KOR 45 V
20 SINGAPOUR SIN 25 D

3 CHINE CHN 45 V
11 BRESIL BRA 27 D

7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
15 BELARUS BLR 30 D

8 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
12 COREE KOR 39 D

3 CHINE CHN 45 V
7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 32 D

17 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45 V
20 SINGAPOUR SIN 19 D

11 BRESIL BRA 34 D
15 BELARUS BLR 45 V

8 UKRAINE UKR 41 D
3 CHINE CHN 45 V

12 COREE KOR 45 V
7 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 39 D

17 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 28 D
15 BELARUS BLR 45 V

20 SINGAPOUR SIN 34 D
11 BRESIL BRA 45 V

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

9 POLOGNE POL 34 D
5 FRANCE FRA 45 V

19 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 43 D
10 AUTRICHE AUT 45 V

5 FRANCE FRA 45 V
10 AUTRICHE AUT 17 D

9 POLOGNE POL 45 V
19 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE 32 D
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Tableau de 16                 KAZAKHSTAN ITALIE:24 45

GRIGORYEV Eduard           4  4 :  5  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio
PROVODNIKOV Alexandr       2  6 :  10  5 CASSARA Andrea
KULAKOV Dmitriy            1  7 :  15  5 AVOLA Giorgio
PROVODNIKOV Alexandr       3  10 :  20  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio
GRIGORYEV Eduard           2  12 :  25  5 AVOLA Giorgio
KULAKOV Dmitriy            4  16 :  30  5 CASSARA Andrea
PROVODNIKOV Alexandr       2  18 :  35  5 AVOLA Giorgio
KULAKOV Dmitriy            3  21 :  40  5 ASPROMONTE Valerio
GRIGORYEV Eduard           3  24 :  45  5 BALDINI Andrea

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 UKRAINE POLOGNE:44 45

POGREBNIAK Andrii          5  5 :  3  3 RAJSKI Leszek
YUNES Klod                 4  9 :  10  7 MAJEWSKI Michal
KOLTYGO Volodymyr          6  15 :  13  3 OSMANSKI Pawel
YUNES Klod                 5  20 :  14  1 RAJSKI Leszek
POGREBNIAK Andrii          5  25 :  15  1 OSMANSKI Pawel
KOLTYGO Volodymyr          5  30 :  23  8 MAJEWSKI Michal
YUNES Klod                 5  35 :  31  8 OSMANSKI Pawel
KOLTYGO Volodymyr          3  38 :  37  6 KAWIECKI Pawel
POGREBNIAK Andrii          6  44 :  44  7 MAJEWSKI Michal

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 FRANCE COREE:45 26

CADOT Jeremy               5  5 :  0  0 KIM Minkyu
MARCILLOUX Marcel          5  10 :  2  2 HA Taegyu
LE PECHOUX Erwan           5  15 :  8  6 SON Young Ki
MARCILLOUX Marcel          5  20 :  10  2 KIM Minkyu
CADOT Jeremy               5  25 :  12  2 SON Young Ki
LE PECHOUX Erwan           5  30 :  14  2 HA Taegyu
MARCILLOUX Marcel          5  35 :  18  4 SON Young Ki
LE PECHOUX Erwan           5  40 :  24  6 KIM Minkyu
CADOT Jeremy               5  45 :  26  2 HA Taegyu

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 SINGAPOUR RUSSIE:20 45

TAN Yuan Zi                5  5 :  4  4 SEDOV Artem
LIM Joshua Ian             3  8 :  10  6 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
ZHANG Zhenggang            0  8 :  15  5 GANEEV Azamat
LIM Joshua Ian             0  8 :  20  5 SEDOV Artem
TAN Yuan Zi                0  8 :  25  5 GANEEV Azamat
ZHANG Zhenggang            6  14 :  30  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
LIM Joshua Ian             2  16 :  35  5 GANEEV Azamat
ZHANG Zhenggang            0  16 :  40  5 SEDOV Artem
TAN Yuan Zi                4  20 :  45  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 CHINE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE:36 45

TAO Jiale                  3  3 :  5  5 KUNDERA Vaclav
LI Hua                     5  8 :  10  5 CHOUPENITCH Alexander
CHEN Haiwei                7  15 :  13  3 KREJCIK Jan
LI Hua                     5  20 :  17  4 KUNDERA Vaclav
TAO Jiale                  5  25 :  22  5 KREJCIK Jan
CHEN Haiwei                1  26 :  30  8 CHOUPENITCH Alexander
LI Hua                     6  32 :  35  5 KREJCIK Jan
MA Jianfei                 3  35 :  40  5 KUNDERA Vaclav
TAO Jiale                  1  36 :  45  5 CHOUPENITCH Alexander

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 JAPON BRESIL:45 15

MIYAKE Ryo                 5  5 :  1  1 SCAVASIN Fernando
CHIDA Kenta                5  10 :  2  1 TOLDO Guilherme
FUJINO Daiki               5  15 :  4  2 SOUZA Joao Antonio
CHIDA Kenta                5  20 :  6  2 SCAVASIN Fernando
MIYAKE Ryo                 5  25 :  8  2 SOUZA Joao Antonio
FUJINO Daiki               5  30 :  11  3 TOLDO Guilherme
CHIDA Kenta                5  35 :  11  0 SOUZA Joao Antonio
FUJINO Daiki               5  40 :  12  1 SCAVASIN Fernando
MIYAKE Ryo                 5  45 :  15  3 TOLDO Guilherme
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Tableau de 16                 AUTRICHE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:45 40

PRANZ Rene                 5  5 :  2  2 KRUSE Richard
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik         2  7 :  8  6 DAVIS James-Andrew
POSCHARNIG Johannes        8  15 :  11  3 COOK Keith
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik         3  18 :  18  7 KRUSE Richard
PRANZ Rene                 6  24 :  20  2 COOK Keith
POSCHARNIG Johannes        6  30 :  21  1 DAVIS James-Andrew
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik         1  31 :  26  5 MEPSTEAD Marcus
POSCHARNIG Johannes        9  40 :  34  8 KRUSE Richard
PRANZ Rene                 5  45 :  40  6 DAVIS James-Andrew

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 BELARUS ALLEMAGNE:28 45

BYK Siarhei                2  2 :  3  3 BACHMANN Sebastian
NEMIROVICH Dzmitry         1  3 :  10  7 JOPPICH Peter
ULASIK Yauheni             5  8 :  15  5 BRAUN Marius
NEMIROVICH Dzmitry         1  9 :  19  4 BACHMANN Sebastian
BYK Siarhei                3  12 :  25  6 BRAUN Marius
ULASIK Yauheni             5  17 :  30  5 JOPPICH Peter
NEMIROVICH Dzmitry         3  20 :  35  5 BRAUN Marius
ULASIK Yauheni             6  26 :  40  5 BACHMANN Sebastian
BYK Siarhei                2  28 :  45  5 JOPPICH Peter

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  KAZAKHSTAN UKRAINE:33 45

GRIGORYEV Eduard           5  5 :  2  2 KOLTYGO Volodymyr
PROVODNIKOV Alexandr       3  8 :  10  8 POGREBNIAK Andrii
KULAKOV Dmitriy            5  13 :  15  5 YUNES Klod
PROVODNIKOV Alexandr       1  14 :  20  5 KOLTYGO Volodymyr
GRIGORYEV Eduard           11  25 :  24  4 YUNES Klod
KULAKOV Dmitriy            3  28 :  30  6 POGREBNIAK Andrii
PROVODNIKOV Alexandr       1  29 :  35  5 YUNES Klod
KULAKOV Dmitriy            2  31 :  40  5 KOLTYGO Volodymyr
GRIGORYEV Eduard           2  33 :  45  5 POGREBNIAK Andrii

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  SINGAPOUR COREE:25 45

TAN Yuan Zi                3  3 :  5  5 HA Taegyu
LIM Joshua Ian             5  8 :  10  5 KIM Minkyu
ZHANG Zhenggang            2  10 :  15  5 SON Young Ki
LIM Joshua Ian             2  12 :  20  5 HA Taegyu
TAN Yuan Zi                4  16 :  25  5 SON Young Ki
ZHANG Zhenggang            8  24 :  30  5 KIM Minkyu
LIM Joshua Ian             0  24 :  35  5 SON Young Ki
ZHANG Zhenggang            1  25 :  40  5 HA Taegyu
TAN Yuan Zi                0  25 :  45  5 KIM Minkyu

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  BRESIL CHINE:27 45

SCAVASIN Fernando          4  4 :  5  5 LI Hua
SOUZA Joao Antonio         5  9 :  10  5 TAO Jiale
TOLDO Guilherme            0  9 :  15  5 CHEN Haiwei
SOUZA Joao Antonio         4  13 :  20  5 LI Hua
SCAVASIN Fernando          2  15 :  25  5 CHEN Haiwei
TOLDO Guilherme            2  17 :  30  5 TAO Jiale
SOUZA Joao Antonio         2  19 :  35  5 CHEN Haiwei
SHIMBO Heitor              0  19 :  40  5 LI Hua
SCAVASIN Fernando          8  27 :  45  5 TAO Jiale

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE BELARUS:45 30

DAVIS James-Andrew         4  4 :  5  5 ULASIK Yauheni
MEPSTEAD Marcus            2  6 :  9  4 BYK Siarhei
KRUSE Richard              8  14 :  12  3 NEMIROVICH Dzmitry
MEPSTEAD Marcus            6  20 :  14  2 ULASIK Yauheni
DAVIS James-Andrew         5  25 :  17  3 NEMIROVICH Dzmitry
KRUSE Richard              5  30 :  20  3 BYK Siarhei
MEPSTEAD Marcus            5  35 :  21  1 NEMIROVICH Dzmitry
KRUSE Richard              5  40 :  23  2 ULASIK Yauheni
DAVIS James-Andrew         5  45 :  30  7 BYK Siarhei
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Tableau de 8                  POLOGNE ITALIE:36 45

MAJEWSKI Michal            5  5 :  1  1 ASPROMONTE Valerio
OSMANSKI Pawel             2  7 :  7  6 BALDINI Andrea
KAWIECKI Pawel             8  15 :  12  5 AVOLA Giorgio
OSMANSKI Pawel             2  17 :  20  8 ASPROMONTE Valerio
MAJEWSKI Michal            5  22 :  25  5 AVOLA Giorgio
KAWIECKI Pawel             1  23 :  30  5 BALDINI Andrea
RAJSKI Leszek              7  30 :  33  3 AVOLA Giorgio
KAWIECKI Pawel             5  35 :  40  7 ASPROMONTE Valerio
MAJEWSKI Michal            1  36 :  45  5 BALDINI Andrea

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  RUSSIE FRANCE:44 43

AKHMATKHUZIN Artur         3  3 :  5  5 LEFORT Enzo
GANEEV Azamat              7  10 :  6  1 CADOT Jeremy
CHEREMISINOV Alexey        0  10 :  11  5 LE PECHOUX Erwan
GANEEV Azamat              8  18 :  17  6 LEFORT Enzo
AKHMATKHUZIN Artur         5  23 :  25  8 LE PECHOUX Erwan
CHEREMISINOV Alexey        2  25 :  30  5 CADOT Jeremy
GANEEV Azamat              1  26 :  33  3 LE PECHOUX Erwan
SEDOV Artem                13  39 :  37  4 LEFORT Enzo
AKHMATKHUZIN Artur         5  44 :  43  6 CADOT Jeremy

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE JAPON:35 45

CHOUPENITCH Alexander      5  5 :  4  4 FUJINO Daiki
KREJCIK Jan                1  6 :  10  6 MIYAKE Ryo
KUNDERA Vaclav             5  11 :  15  5 CHIDA Kenta
KREJCIK Jan                3  14 :  20  5 FUJINO Daiki
CHOUPENITCH Alexander      2  16 :  25  5 CHIDA Kenta
KUNDERA Vaclav             2  18 :  30  5 MIYAKE Ryo
KREJCIK Jan                2  20 :  35  5 CHIDA Kenta
KUNDERA Vaclav             7  27 :  40  5 FUJINO Daiki
CHOUPENITCH Alexander      8  35 :  45  5 MIYAKE Ryo

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  AUTRICHE ALLEMAGNE:27 45

PRANZ Rene                 1  1 :  5  5 BACHMANN Sebastian
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik         1  2 :  10  5 JOPPICH Peter
POSCHARNIG Johannes        1  3 :  15  5 BRAUN Marius
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik         3  6 :  20  5 BACHMANN Sebastian
PRANZ Rene                 5  11 :  25  5 BRAUN Marius
POSCHARNIG Johannes        2  13 :  30  5 JOPPICH Peter
WOHLGEMUTH Dominik         0  13 :  35  5 BRAUN Marius
POSCHARNIG Johannes        7  20 :  40  5 BACHMANN Sebastian
PRANZ Rene                 7  27 :  45  5 JOPPICH Peter

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  COREE UKRAINE:39 45

SON Young Ki               4  4 :  5  5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
KIM Minkyu                 4  8 :  10  5 HERTSYK Rostyslav
HA Taegyu                  2  10 :  15  5 KOLTYGO Volodymyr
KIM Minkyu                 9  19 :  20  5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
SON Young Ki               6  25 :  23  3 KOLTYGO Volodymyr
HA Taegyu                  3  28 :  30  7 HERTSYK Rostyslav
KIM Minkyu                 6  34 :  35  5 KOLTYGO Volodymyr
HA Taegyu                  4  38 :  40  5 POGREBNIAK Andrii
SON Young Ki               1  39 :  45  5 HERTSYK Rostyslav

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE CHINE:32 45

DAVIS James-Andrew         5  5 :  0  0 LI Hua
MEPSTEAD Marcus            0  5 :  4  4 MA Jianfei
KRUSE Richard              3  8 :  7  3 CHEN Haiwei
MEPSTEAD Marcus            5  13 :  16  9 LI Hua
DAVIS James-Andrew         5  18 :  25  9 CHEN Haiwei
KRUSE Richard              6  24 :  30  5 MA Jianfei
MEPSTEAD Marcus            4  28 :  34  4 CHEN Haiwei
KRUSE Richard              4  32 :  40  6 LI Hua
DAVIS James-Andrew         0  32 :  45  5 MA Jianfei
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Place 3/4                     JAPON ITALIE:39 45

MIYAKE Ryo                 4  4 :  5  5 CASSARA Andrea
CHIDA Kenta                3  7 :  10  5 BALDINI Andrea
FUJINO Daiki               8  15 :  12  2 ASPROMONTE Valerio
CHIDA Kenta                5  20 :  17  5 CASSARA Andrea
MIYAKE Ryo                 5  25 :  19  2 AVOLA Giorgio
FUJINO Daiki               5  30 :  24  5 BALDINI Andrea
CHIDA Kenta                5  35 :  30  6 AVOLA Giorgio
FUJINO Daiki               3  38 :  40  10 CASSARA Andrea
MIYAKE Ryo                 1  39 :  45  5 BALDINI Andrea

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        ALLEMAGNE RUSSIE:29 37

JOPPICH Peter              5  5 :  1  1 GANEEV Azamat
BRAUN Marius               5  10 :  4  3 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
BACHMANN Sebastian         5  15 :  6  2 SEDOV Artem
BRAUN Marius               2  17 :  20  14 GANEEV Azamat
JOPPICH Peter              7  24 :  25  5 SEDOV Artem
BACHMANN Sebastian         4  28 :  30  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey
GUSTINELLI Johann          1  29 :  35  5 SEDOV Artem
BACHMANN Sebastian         0  29 :  37  2 GANEEV Azamat
JOPPICH Peter              1  30 :  42  5 CHEREMISINOV Alexey

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


